
Engineer's Opinion of Probable Cost =  $271,300

Bid Date: May 21, 2024, @ 2:00 PM HRG Job # 2402080

Spec. 

No.
Contractor Name/Address Date Sent Addendum 1 Addendum #2 Contact info

pdf

Construction Update Planroom

221 Park Street

Des Moines, IA 50309

5/3/24 5/3/24 5/16/2024
Bus: (515) 288-8904

Bus Fax: (515) 288-8718
mbiplanroom-dsm@mbi.build 

pdf

Dodge Data & Analytics

3315 Central Avenue

Hot Springs, AR  71913

5/7/24 5/7/24 5/16/2024
Bus: (800) 328-4542 , Ext. 3628

Bus Fax: (800) 768-5594

pdf

Automatic Systems Co.

2740 Ford Street

Ames, IA 50010

5/6/24 5/6/24 5/16/24
Matt Goettsch

515-232-4770 PH
mgoettsch@automaticsystemsco.com

pdf

Tri-City Electric Co.

6225 N. Brady Street

Davenport, IA 52806

5/6/24 5/6/24 5/16/24 bid@tricityelectrical.com

pdf

Cornerstone Excavating, Inc.

1320 W. Main St, PO Box 928

Washington, IA 52353

5/6/24 5/6/24 5/16/24
Jason Mellinger

319-653-3957 PH
jasonm@cstoneinc.com

pdf

Alterra Power Systems

1835 Haynes Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5/3/24 5/3/24 5/16/24
Steve Saathoff

618-971-0641 PH
steve.saathoff@alterrapower.com

pdf

Advanced Electrical

1233 Gilbert Court

Iowa City, IA  52240

5/7/24 5/7/24 5/16/24
Shawn Maxwell

319-351-6453 PH
smaxwell@advancedelectrical.com

pdf

Altorfer Power Systems

2600 6th Street SW

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

5/11/24 5/11/24 5/16/24
Kenny Riesenburg

319-640-0336 PH
kenny.riesenburg@altorfer.com

pdf

Price Electric

405 N. Troy Road

Robins, IA 52328

5/16/24 5/16/24 5/16/24
Brenden Kuenner

319-393-6406 PH
bkuennen@priceelectric.us

List of Contractors for 

Wilton WTP Standby Power
Wilton, Iowa
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